

CNR-WBHW01-004941-2023

JO Code No. WB00885

MAT 1070 of 2023

Order No.06 Dated 12.04.2024

The record is put up today as 11.04.2024 was declared holiday.
To 18.06.2024 for filing W/S.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

Additional District Judge

3rd Court, Howrah

JO Code No. WB00644